
Staff Senate Meeting Attendance 6.14.2022

Name In-meeting durationEmail Seat

Sievers, Jason 1h 40m 27s jason.sievers@louisville.edu ANS

Bishop, Barbara 58m 24s b.bishop@louisville.edu ATH

Conklin,Kelly Marie 53m 14s kelly.conklin@louisville.edu ATH

Leblanc, Blake 1h 37m 13s blake.leblanc@louisville.edu ATH

Morrissey, Daniel 1h 25m 43s daniel.morrissey@louisville.edu ATH

Rogers, Kimberly 1h 11m 12s kim.rogers@louisville.edu ATH

Jenkins,Shannon Anne 1h 42m 28s shannon.jenkins@louisville.edu BUS

Miller,Kayla Elaine 1h 41m 54s kayla.miller@louisville.edu BUS

Carlton,Bobbi 1h 16s bobbi.carlton@louisville.edu COO

Carswell, Phillip 57m 53s phillip.carswell@louisville.edu COO

Eitel,Paul T. 17h 10m 48spaul.eitel@louisville.edu COO

Gilliland,Rhonda K 32m 57s rhonda.gilliland@louisville.edu COO

Hand, Denise 1h 38m 6s denise.hand@louisville.edu COO

Hardesty,Donna 1h 38m 54s donna.hardesty@louisville.edu COO

Materna,Mike Robert 32m 18s mike.materna@louisville.edu COO

Noltemeyer,Kim A 24m 47s kim.noltemeyer@louisville.edu COO

Steier,Jennifer Lynn 1h 38m 57s jennifer.knight.1@louisville.edu COO

Taylor JR,William 1h 45m 38s william.taylor@louisville.edu COO

Thomas,Dennis R 1h 50m 4s dennis.thomas@louisville.edu COO

Williams,Patricia 1h 45m 1s patti.williams@louisville.edu COO

Dean,Bonnie Gail 1h 33m 49s bonnie.dean@louisville.edu DTL

DePriest,Pleshette Kontryal 1h 15m 47s pleshette.morrow@louisville.edu DTL

McGilbra, Tessa 1h 43m 36s tessa.mcgilbra@louisville.edu DTL

Navarro Yount,Faith Ann 1h 19m 52s faith.yount@louisville.edu DTL

Sirles,Lisa 1h 35m 46s lisa.sirles@louisville.edu DTL

Cooley-Cook, Heidi 1h 35m 51s heidi.cooleycook@louisville.edu ED

Kaiser,Sarah B 1h 32m 57s sarah.kaiser@louisville.edu ED

Olson,Janet Terese 1h 36m 11s janet.olson@louisville.edu ED

Thum,Julie Ann 1h 35m 58s julie.thum@louisville.edu ED

Hurwitz,Kyle Reed 1h 3m 57s kyle.hurwitz@louisville.edu ERM

Linzy,Katherine Emma 1h 46m 12s katherine.linzy@louisville.edu KNT

Abbott-Moore, M 1h 35m 29s alice.abbott-moore@louisville.edu LIB

Allen,Kenneth 1h 37m 30s kenneth.allen@louisville.edu MED

Beare, Jason 1h 41m 41s jason.beare@louisville.edu MED

Blessett,Michelle Leigh 1h 6m 15s michelle.blessett@louisville.edu MED



Brown,Martin 1h 40m 2s ml.brown@louisville.edu MED

Charles Carter (Guest) 1h 43m 8s MED

Cox, Angela 1h 18m 14s angela.cox.1@louisville.edu MED

Elsherif,Kathleen 1h 34m 45s kathleen.kelly.1@louisville.edu MED

Floore,Lisa Jo 39m 11s lisa.floore@louisville.edu MED

Gardner, Kent 1h 43m 14s kent.gardner@louisville.edu MED

Garrett, Melissa 1h 34m 5s melissa.garrett@louisville.edu MED

Hall,Jennifer Dunlap 1h 38m 5s jennifer.hall.1@louisville.edu MED

Hudson,Theora 1h 41m 30s theora.hudson@louisville.edu MED

Hurley,Skip James 1h 41m 51s skip.hurley@louisville.edu MED

Kalbfleisch,Deborah J. 1h 50m 11s deborah.kalbfleisch@louisville.edu MED

Keith, Ruby 1h 35m 18s ruby.keith@louisville.edu MED

King,Victoria V. 1h 31m 19s victoria.king.1@louisville.edu MED

Kittle,Stephanie Dawn 1h 41m 43s stephanie.kittle@louisville.edu MED

Laun,Kimberly Brooke 1h 49m 36s kimberly.laun@louisville.edu MED

Ledford,Rebecca Lynn 1h 37m 34s rebecca.suter@louisville.edu MED

Moore,Kelly Buchinsky 1h 31m 1s kelly.moore@louisville.edu MED

Neal,Jared Lee 9m 10s jared.neal@louisville.edu MED

Simms,Tony 1h 25m 13s anthony.simms@louisville.edu MED

Weinberger,Andrew William 1h 39m 32s andrew.weinberger@louisville.edu MED

Young,David Allen 1h 41m 36s david.young1@louisville.edu MED

Dye, Christopher 1h 37m 29s christopher.dye.1@louisville.edu MUS

Dill,Timothy 1h 37m 33s tim.dill@louisville.edu NUR

Quick,Rachel Nicole 1h 35m 9s rachel.quick@louisville.edu PH

Barrett, Carcyle 1h 22m 22s carcyle.barrett@louisville.edu PRES

Gully,Leondra 1h 31m 5s leondra.gully@louisville.edu PRES

Adamchik,Will 1h 32m 58s will.adamchik@louisville.edu PROV

Grubb,Andrew B 1h 39m 20s andrew.grubb@louisville.edu PROV

Hosono,Virginia 1h 34m 39s virginia.hosono@louisville.edu PROV

Leake,Linda Anabel 1h 12m 49s linda.leake@louisville.edu PROV

Ledford,Kevin Duane 1h 35m 24s kevin.ledford@louisville.edu PROV

Morgan,John Brown 1h 57m 18s john.morgan@louisville.edu PROV

U'Sellis,Taylor 23m 19s taylor.usellis@louisville.edu PROV

Woolwine,Mark A 1h 46m 7s mark.woolwine@louisville.edu PROV

Donahue, Kari 1h 42m 58s kari.donahue@louisville.edu SPD

Gabbard,Erica Lauren 1h 35m 40s erica.gabbard@louisville.edu SPD

Stivers, Brendan 1h 27m 23s brendan.stivers@louisville.edu SPD

Vangalur, Mani 1h 40m 44s mani.vangalur@louisville.edu SPD

Roberts, Kristin 1h 46m 36s kristin.roberts@louisville.edu VPHA

Tuttle,William Kenneth 1h 34m 47s bill.tuttle@louisville.edu VPHA



Carroll, Jody 1h 38m 38s jody.carroll@louisville.edu VPR

Funk,David James 1h 40m 49s dave.funk@louisville.edu VPR

Lewis-Klein,Angela L. 1h 50m 36s angela.lewis-klein@louisville.edu VPR

Smith, John 1h 40m 28s john.smith2@louisville.edu VPSA

Strickland,Nakia T. 1h 34m 59s nakia.strickland@louisville.edu VPUA

Aikins, Kari 1h 30m 42s kari.aikins@louisville.edu X

Barnes, Shari 37m 33s shari.barnes@louisville.edu X

Bell,Mimi M 50m 7s mimi.bell@louisville.edu X

Bradley, Crystal 1h 31m 20s crystal.bradley@louisville.edu X

Cunningham,Amanda Sue 1h 33m 25s amanda.cunningham@louisville.edu X

Dahill, Vicki 54m 51s victoria.dahill@louisville.edu X

Doan,Kristina Lynn Schoo 2h 16m 58s kristina.doan@louisville.edu X

Floyd,Shannon Renee 1h 29m 9s shannon.floyd@louisville.edu X

Heird,Joshua William 26m 7s josh.heird@louisville.edu X

Henry, Gretchen 1h 41m 54s gretchen.henry@louisville.edu X

Iacono, Tamara 1h 35m 26s tamara.iacono@louisville.edu X

Johnson, Kelly 51m 25s kelly.johnson.2@louisville.edu X

Kathleen she/her (Guest) 1h 44m 40s X

Long,Wanda D 1h 35m 46s wanda.long@louisville.edu X

Nunn,Eric Jason 1h 15m 26s eric.nunn@louisville.edu X

Rains,Charles 1h 31m 17s charles.rains@louisville.edu X

Reed,Christina L 1h 28s christina.reed@louisville.edu X

Sheffield,Alice Marie 1h 37m 16s alice.sheffield@louisville.edu X

Soignier, Taryn 5m 3s taryn.soignier@louisville.edu X

Thomas,Tammi Alvey 53m 48s tammi.thomas@louisville.edu X

Turner, Heather 20m 24s heather.turner@louisville.edu X

Walter,Angela 8m 21s angela.walter@louisville.edu X

Waters,Betsy A. 1h betsy.waters@louisville.edu X

Wooton,Chris 1h 37m 51s chris.wooton@louisville.edu X

Zehnder,Carol J 25m 1s carol.zehnder@louisville.edu X

15026416525 1h 46s


